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ﬁ',:;':,' Round 1 - Flat Track - 31 August M’,"ﬁ}
SagaIE VT I“H.f::'?? Mick Doohan Raceway - Brisbane s :wg,{ffz’/
s CLUBMAN OPEN i
Date: 31/08/24 Race 1 Started at: 12:39:32
Event. R04_RED Laps: 6
Mk good T PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posed st 1253 P
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 113 Benny THISTLETON /Benny Ts/ Fist KTM 450 SX-F 3 1.14.686 24135 3
1 J&T Group
2 27 Lawrence FAIREY / Dubbo City Husqvarna FC 450 3 1:15.044 358 358 23516 2
Motorcycles
3 83 Derek SEAM/ Finetune Motorcycles  Honda CRF 250 R 3 1:16.863 2177 1819 24287 3
4 1 Darren WEBB / Worth Race KTM 450 SX-F 3 117187 2501 324 24276 2
Developments / Holeshot Graphics /
Darren Webb Signs
5 87 Lee HUNTER Honda CR 500 3 117547  2.861 360 24597 2
6 512 Jacob RICHARDSON Honda CR 500 3 117917 3.231 370 24886 3
7 261 Jason GRIFFIN / Marx Tyres / Honda CRF 450 R 3 118037  3.351 120 24480 2
Maitland M-cycles / Oakdale Group /
Sharkskin Internl.
8 597 John MCLEAN / WeAreLusty / Albek / Husqvarna FC 450 3  1.18.654 3.968 617 24670 2
Maxima
9 267 Ryan NEW /New Earthmoving / Husqvarna FC 450 3 1:18.929 4.243 275 24803 3
Davies Motorcycles
10 24 Andy FISHER / Ballina Motorcycles ~ KTM 450 SMR 3 1:119.931 5.245 1.002 25.002 2
11 318 Liam GRIMSHAW Husqvarna TC 250 3 1:20137  5.451 206 25.074 2
12 78 Rhys SANDOW /Davies M-cycles/  Honda CRF 450 R 3 120272 5586 35 24911 3
FYG Automotive / Midwest
Fabrication & Welding
13 52 Colin NELSON / Col Nelson Husqvarna FC 450 3 121124 6.438 852 25198 3
Motorcycles
14 9 Luke BARNES / Senrath Automotive ~ Kawasaki KX 450 F 3 1:21.487 6.801 363 25753 3
15 38 Timothy HOLDUP Honda CRF 450 R 3 1:22032  7.346 545 25663 2
16 193 Robert RAUTMAN / Matt Jones Kawasaki KX 250 F 3 1:22354  7.668 322 25570 3
Motorcycles
NC A94 Ajay MUGGLETON KTM 450 SX-F 2 1:19.401 1Lap 25423 2

DNF 28 Neil GIRDLER / Davies Motorcycles  Husqvarna FC 450

N

52363 1812 -27.038 24597 2
Fastest Lap was 23.516 by 27 Lawrence FAIREY

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum . Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
www.computime.com.au
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